© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 14
Cisco Wireless
IP Phone 8821
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 14
Contents
Features 4

● EN 301 489-1
● EN 301 489-17
Ordering information
Note:   All Cisco IP phones require the purchase of a phone technology license, regardless of the call
protocol being used. Table 5 provides ordering information for the Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821.
Table 5. Product ordering information
Item Specifications
CP-8821-K9-BUN Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 World mode, battery, power cord, power adapter, and country
clip
CP-8821-K9= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 World mode device ONLY
CP-BATT-8821= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Battery ONLY
CP-PWR-8821-NA= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for North America, includes power cord and
power adapter
CP-PWR-8821-AR= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Argentina, includes power cord, power
adapter, and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-AU= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Australia, includes power cord, power adapter,
and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-BZ= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Brazil, includes power cord, power adapter,
and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-CE= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Central Europe, includes power cord, power
adapter, and country clip
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 12 of 14
Item Specifications
CP-PWR-8821-IND= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for India, includes power cord, power adapter,
and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-KR= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Korea, includes power cord, power adapter,
and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-JP= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Japan, includes power cord, power adapter,
and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-SW= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Switzerland, includes power cord, power
adapter, and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-UK= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for United Kingdom, includes power cord, power
adapter, and country clip
Note:   For information about the desktop charger, multichargers, and carrying cases, refer to the Cisco
Wireless IP Phone 882x Series Accessory Guide.
Battery performance